

Quality Education Institute of Durham

800 Elmira Avenue, Durham, NC 27707

Phone: (919) 680-6544 www.qeidurham.org

Standard Photo and Video Release Form for Minor Children

I hereby authorize Quality Education Institute of Durham to publish the photographs taken of me and/or the undersigned minor children, for use in the printed publications of the school website.

I release QEI Durham from any expectation of confidentiality for the undersigned minor children and myself and attest that I am the parent or legal guardian of the child(ren) listed below and that I have the authority to authorize the QEI Durham to use their photographs only.

I acknowledge that since participation in publications and websites produced by QEI Durham is voluntary, neither the minor children nor will receive financial compensation.

I further agree that participation in any publication and website produced by QEI Durham confers no rights of ownership whatsoever. I release QEI Durham from liability for any claims by me or any third party in connection with my participant of the undersigned minor children.

Please indicate whether permission is granted or not